0202
PA
PB
PC
PCD
PD
PF
PFO

Symbol Material Hardness（A/s） Ambient temperature（℃） Color
T TPU 85 -10 ～70 Semitransparent pink
※The material of insert is PA(Polyamide).
Combination Table
Fitting Specifications
Model number Cup Setting screw Fitting Piping
specifications
Recommended
torque
（N・m）
PK2L-60X20-T-M10 PK2L-60X20-T
TN-PK2L-M6 PK2L-60X20-K-M10 M10 Ｘ 1.5
Male
5
PK2L-80X30-T-M10 PK2L-80X30-T
PK2L-100X40-T-M10 PK2L-100X40-T TN-PK2L-M8 PK2L-100X40-K-M10 10
PK2L-60X20-T-M12 PK2L-60X20-T
TN-PK2L-M6 PK2L-60X20-K-M12 M12 Ｘ 1.75
Male
5
PK2L-80X30-T-M12 PK2L-80X30-T
PK2L-100X40-T-M12 PK2L-100X40-T TN-PK2L-M8 PK2L-100X40-K-M12 10
PK2L-60X20-T-M16 PK2L-60X20-T
TN-PK2L-M6 PK2L-60X20-K-M16 M16 Ｘ 1.5
Male
5
PK2L-80X30-T-M16 PK2L-80X30-T
PK2L-100X40-T-M16 PK2L-100X40-T TN-PK2L-M8 PK2L-100X40-K-M16 10
PK2L-60X20-T-G2F PK2L-60X20-T
TN-PK2L-M6 PK2L-60X20-K-G2F G1/4
Female
5
PK2L-80X30-T-G2F PK2L-80X30-T
PK2L-100X40-T-G2F PK2L-100X40-T TN-PK2L-M8 PK2L-100X40-K-G2F 10
※ The recommended torque is only for metal-to-metal tightening.
Cup size 60X20 / 80X30 / 100X40
Screws specifications M10X1.5　Male M12X1.75　Male M16X1.5　Male G1/4　Female
Material

∅18.5
20
44
4.
3
34
.5
54
4H 4H
∅1.2 ∅∅Ă∅
Dimensions
（mm）
Ｍ10 Type
・Cup with Fixed Fitting
Model number A B C D E Weight（g)
PK2L-60X20-T-M10 60 18.5 3.4 15.5 28 20.2
PK2L-80X30-T-M10 82 30 5.5 16 28.5 21.3
PK2L-100X40-T-M10 - - - - - 45.9
Model number A B C D E Weight（g)
PK2L-60X20-T-M12 60 18.5 3.4 15.5 31.5 28.2
PK2L-80X30-T-M12 82 30 5.5 16 32 29.3
PK2L-100X40-T-M12 - - - - - 50.1
Ｍ12 Type
0202
PA

igh D
urability Cup/O
val Type
H
igh D
urability Cup/O
val Type
Suction Cup
Suction Cup
388
Dimensions
（mm）
Ｍ16 Type
・Cup with Fixed Fitting
Model number A B C D E Weight（g)
PK2L-60X20-T-M16 60 18.5 3.4 15.5 29.5 36.3
PK2L-80X30-T-M16 82 30 5.5 16 30 37.4
PK2L-100X40-T-M16 - - - - - 63.4
Model number A B C D E Weight（g)
PK2L-60X20-T-G2F 60 18.5 3.4 15.5 39.5 25.3
PK2L-80X30-T-G2F 82 30 5.5 16 40 26.4
PK2L-100X40-T-G2F - - - - - 43.3
G2F Type
4H 4H
∅1.2 ∅∅Ă∅